

Misc. Execution Case (Commercial)– 15/2024
CNR : WBBD17-000011-2024
JO Code : WB01311

Order No –09

Dated :26/07/2024

This day is fixed for reply by the award debtor.

Both sides file hazira.

Heard the Ld. Advocate for the award debtor.

Hearing on the maintainability point is concluded.

Fix **30/08/2024** for **order**.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol