

Misc. Execution Case (Commercial)– 15/2024
CNR :WBBD17-000011-2024
JO Code : WB01311

Order No – 10
Dated 29/08/2024

The record is put up on the prayer of the award holder.

The award holder files written notes of argument.

Let the same be kept with the record.

To date.

D/C by me

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol

Judge, Commercial Court
Asansol